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Description

200403150001
31060

03/15/2004
10:49:00

BANK ONE Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER

200107050002
77181

Other:SEE
INST NO
EXHIBIT
ATTACHED

200403220001
43490

03/22/2004
09:41:00

BANK ONE Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT,
MARCUS A

30 112 Lot#:331
Book:30
Pg:112

200403220001
43500

03/22/2004
09:41:00

BANK ONE Grantee MORTGAGE ROLLINS,
LEONARD T
JR

26 130 Lot#:1813
Book:26
Pg:130

200403170001
37100

03/17/2004
02:55:00

BANK ONE Grantor RELEASES WHITESEL,
BRADY ALLEN

199601050000
03961


