Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= BANK ONE; Date Recorded= 2004/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403150001 31060	03/15/2004 10:49:00	BANK ONE	Grantor		TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER					200107050002 77181	Other:SEE INST NO EXHIBIT ATTACHED
200403220001 43490	03/22/2004 09:41:00	BANK ONE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT, MARCUS A			30	112		Lot#:331 Book:30 Pg:112
200403220001 43500	03/22/2004 09:41:00	BANK ONE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROLLINS, LEONARD T JR			26	130		Lot#:1813 Book:26 Pg:130
200403170001 37100	03/17/2004 02:55:00	BANK ONE	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITESEL, BRADY ALLEN					199601050000 03961	